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COPA DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD 2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

22-23 ABRIL2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 17 DIAZ, Samuel 1301:37,912 147,25ESPTECNIRACING SBKYAMAHA 11

2 96 MORALES, Paco 501:39,590 00:01,678 00:01,678 144,77ESPBRITISH CARRERA TEAM SBKYAMAHA 2

3 38 NESBAKKEN, Ola 1501:39,967 00:02,055 00:00,377 144,23VALYAMAHA TEAM SCANDINA SBKYAMAHA 14

4 3 HOLBROOK, S. Eva 1101:40,950 00:03,038 00:00,983 142,82VALBRITISH CARRERA TEAM M40YAMAHA 6

5 5 NAVARRO, Raul 1301:41,384 00:03,472 00:00,434 142,21ESPTEAM PELUSO M40YAMAHA 10

6 20 PEREZ, J. Manuel 901:41,489 00:03,577 00:00,105 142,06ESPANDIFER RACING TEAM SBKYAMAHA 3

7 53 NADIEIEVA, Iryna 1001:41,805 00:03,893 00:00,316 141,62VALBRITISH CARRERA TEAM SBKYAMAHA 9

8 36 SORIANO, Yousef 1301:42,208 00:04,296 00:00,403 141,07VALI+DENT SBKYAMAHA 13

9 6 URENDA, Rafael 1301:42,360 00:04,448 00:00,152 140,86ESPBRITISH CARRERA M40YAMAHA 9

10 87 DANDREA, Jonathan 1101:42,796 00:04,884 00:00,436 140,26ESPTEAM GPMOTOS  VALENC SBKYAMAHA 8

11 2 ZUCCONI, Gianfranco 1301:42,832 00:04,920 00:00,036 140,21ITAMES COMPETICIO M40YAMAHA 9

12 24 PINTO, Jose Carlos 1301:44,284 00:06,372 00:01,452 138,26ESPTCM M40YAMAHA 10

13 41 ROPERO, Daniel 1001:45,243 00:07,331 00:00,959 137ESPANDIFER RACING TEAM M40YAMAHA 9

14 14 SUEIRO, Andre 1201:45,436 00:07,524 00:00,193 136,75ESPALMARACING SBKYAMAHA 7

15 31 CENISERGUE, David 1401:45,922 00:08,010 00:00,486 136,12ESP M40YAMAHA 13

16 35 HENRIQUEZ, Joel A. 1301:45,974 00:08,062 00:00,052 136,05ESPTCM SBKYAMAHA 5

17 70 MALTRANA, Rafael 1001:46,236 00:08,324 00:00,262 135,72ESP SBKYAMAHA 2
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